
MASCULINS

N° JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

1 Bruno OFFNER ACA Cat Eyes

2 Jeffrey HANOT ACA Cat Eyes

3 Nicolas GENOD ACA Cat Eyes

4 Vincent COLOMBAIN ACA Cat Eyes

5 Eric GUILLOIS ACA Planaise

6 Brendan MARCHAL ACA Shamrock's

7 Rianaina RATSIMIHAH ACA Shamrock's

8 Romuald COEFFIER ACA Shamrock's

9 Eric BRAMOULLE ANJ Dart'Mart

10 Gerald PAPIN ANJ Dart'Mart

11 JeanChristophe MIGNOT ANJ Dart'Mart

12 Jerome CHAILLOUX ANJ Dart'Mart

13 Nicolas ROULLEAU ANJ Dart'Mart

14 Raphael DE_GRAW ANJ Dart'Mart

15 Theo DE_GRAW ANJ Dart'Mart

16 Yohann VALLET ANJ Dart'Mart

17 Bertrand BOISSEAU ANJ Dartwin

18 David RADEMAKERS ANJ Dartwin

19 Frederic BERNARD ANJ Dartwin

20 Julien CHEREAU ANJ Dartwin

21 Philippe PERRIER ANJ Dartwin

22 Romain FESSARD ANJ Dartwin

23 Yohann BILLAULT ANJ Dartwin

24 Rada LIM ARA Gones

25 Stephane QUIQUANDON ARA Gones

26 Vincent DUCAT ARA Gones

27 Jesse DELORME ARA Lyon Darts

28 Ludovic COLLARD ARA Lyon Darts

29 Damir BJELIC ARA Magic's Fléchettes

30 Steven RICHES ARA Magic's Fléchettes

31 David SAEZ ARA Oyo Darts

32 David TRIQUENEAU ARA Oyo Darts

33 Frederic DEVINEAU ARA Oyo Darts

34 Frederic LAROCHE ARA Oyo Darts

35 Nicolas SEMEZIS ARA River Saone

36 Alan LE_MAGUER CDA Bravehearts



MASCULINS

N° JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

37 Patrice GUILLOU CDA Bravehearts

38 Andy DAVID CDA FDL

39 Shawn DAVID CDA FDL

40 Yannick DAVID CDA FDL

41 Kilian BOUGIS CDA Korrigans

42 Damien ERHEL CDA Nessie

43 Erwan FEYBESSE CDA Nessie

44 Johann LE_BINIGUER CDA Nessie

45 Julien CARIO CDA Nessie

46 Florian STEPHANT CDA PDC

47 François STEPHANT CDA PDC

48 Frederic MOENTJENS CDA Pesked

49 Sebastien DUAULT CDA Pesked

50 Arnaud IHUELLOU CDA Sable d'Or

51 David AMELINE CDA Sable d'Or

52 Frederic CHEREL CDA Sable d'Or

53 Jo CHARTIER CDA Sable d'Or

54 Stephane LE_HENAFF CDA Sable d'Or

55 Anthony CHAUSSON CEN LCD

56 Sylvain BLANCHARD CEN LCD

57 Benjamin CARBONE CEN MDC

58 Bruno DELAPORTE CEN MDC

59 Frederic RICHARD CEN MDC

60 Harold BROSSE CEN MDC

61 Jerome BORDIER CEN MDC

62 Vincent FOURMOND CEN MDC

63 Frederic RAYNALD FFD FFD

64 JeanHerve GOUEZ FIN Exocet

65 Patrick CREIGNOU FIN Exocet

66 Alain LUNEL LAT ACDC

67 Anthony JOULIN LAT ACDC

68 Antoine THOMAS LAT ACDC

69 Bailo SEGHIER LAT ACDC

70 Larbi SEGHIER LAT ACDC

71 Patrick SALLAUD LAT ACDC

72 Christophe LEMARQUIS LAT BOD



MASCULINS

N° JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

73 Gwenola TALLE LAT BOD

74 Maxime KLEIN LAT BOD

75 Mickael KLEIN LAT BOD

76 Samuel GUICHON LAT BOD

77 Sebastien PEIGNET LAT BOD

78 Sylvain LE_CAM LAT BOD

79 Anthony CHENEAU LAT Dard Goulainais

80 Jordan THIBAUD LAT Dard Goulainais

81 Julien TANGUY LAT Dard Goulainais

82 Kevin RIVEREAUD LAT Dard Goulainais

83 Daniel CHANSON LAT Dart Magnac

84 JeanCharles MENARD LAT Dart Magnac

85 Christophe TERRIEN LAT Darts'Ouilles

86 Damien GUITTENY LAT Darts'Ouilles

87 Eddy ABADO LAT Darts'Ouilles

88 Jesse LAUNAY LAT Darts'Ouilles

89 Nicolas GUINE LAT Darts'Ouilles

90 Nicolas TAVERNIER LAT Darts'Ouilles

91 Patrice BABU LAT Darts'Ouilles

92 Pierre PAGES LAT Darts'Ouilles

93 Thomas ABADO LAT Darts'Ouilles

94 Tommy DANIC LAT Darts'Ouilles

95 Jerome MICHAUD LAT DEAS

96 Lionel TOUZEAU LAT DEAS

97 Sebastien MACE LAT DEAS

98 Sebastien RABAUD LAT DEAS

99 Jerome GENDRONNEAU LAT ELF

100 Nicolas MICHAUD LAT ELF

101 Stephane BARTEAU LAT ELF

102 Thierry ROBARD LAT ELF

103 Anthony ROBERT LAT Fan'Darts

104 Damien CHEVALIER LAT Fan'Darts

105 Fabrice MOREAU LAT Fan'Darts

106 Freddy BILLET LAT Fan'Darts

107 Louis APFEL LAT Fan'Darts

108 Stephane BAUD LAT Fan'Darts

109 Eric MARCHAND LAT Montdart's



MASCULINS

N° JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

110 Hugo MIROTES LAT Montdart's

111 Laurent ROUSSEAU LAT Montdart's

112 Loic FRADET LAT Montdart's

113 Thomas LOISY LAT Montdart's

114 Wilfried MENORET LAT Montdart's

115 Catalin RUSU LAT PDS

116 Cyril BLONDET LAT PDS

117 Eric FOUBERT LAT PDS

118 Frederic SIMON LAT PDS

119 Julien GUIBERT LAT PDS

120 Olivier RADENAC LAT PDS

121 Stephane CAVALIN LAT PDS

122 Giovanni CHEVALIER LAT Retz Bull

123 Gwendal AUBERT LAT Retz Bull

124 Ludovic THEVE LAT Retz Bull

125 Maxence CHEVRON LAT Retz Bull

126 Philippe ROZEC LAT Retz Bull

127 Valentin DESILLES LAT Retz Bull

128 Victor THOMAS LAT Retz Bull

129 Dimitri DELANGLE MAI Comming Men's

130 Eric BEZIER MAI Comming Men's

131 Fabien DECHIPRE MAI Comming Men's

132 Sebastien PETITEAU MAI Comming Men's

133 Eric ALBERTINO MAI DDB Entrammes

134 Jerome BURON MAI DDB Entrammes

135 Ludovic BENOIT MAI DDB Entrammes

136 Raphaël BESNIER MAI DDB Entrammes

137 Romain GUESDON MAI DDB Entrammes

138 Anthony BAZILLE MAI PCV

139 Lorenzo JOUSSE MAI PCV

140 Nicolas DUPAILLON MAI PCV

141 Christopher DROUARD MAI Zele Fan

142 Gregory MAHIEU MAI Zele Fan

143 Brandon PATISSIER MAN Flechettes conquérantes

144 Christopher MIOT MAN Flechettes conquérantes

145 Damien NORMAND MAN Flechettes conquérantes

146 François ROUSSINEAU MAN Flechettes conquérantes



MASCULINS

N° JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

147 Kevin MIOT MAN Flechettes conquérantes

148 Stephane COURCOUX MAN Flechettes conquérantes

149 Tony BACROT MAN Flechettes conquérantes

150 Frederic BOJARSKI MAN Trimaran

151 Nicolas JOUVENCEL MAN Trimaran

152 Alan DESFORGES MOR Amzer'zo

153 Arthur LE_TUTOUR MOR Amzer'zo

154 David DESFORGES MOR Amzer'zo

155 Esteban LE_MOIGNO MOR Amzer'zo

156 Frederic LE_DORZE MOR Amzer'zo

157 Gaetan JOUBIER MOR Amzer'zo

158 Gildas LE_DORZE MOR Amzer'zo

159 Loic CARVAL MOR Amzer'zo

160 Matheo LE_MOIGNO MOR Amzer'zo

161 Melvin LE_LANNIC MOR Amzer'zo

162 Mickael LE_LANNIC MOR Amzer'zo

163 Mickael OFFRET MOR Amzer'zo

164 Mickael TREFOUX MOR Amzer'zo

165 Quentin OFFRET MOR Amzer'zo

166 Sylvain LE_GUELVOUT MOR Amzer'zo

167 Ludovic LE_MAT MOR Bleiz Darts

168 Stefan LE_PART MOR Bleiz Darts

169 Steven BURNAY MOR Bleiz Darts

170 Thibault TRICOLE MOR Bleiz Darts

171 Dominique LE_LOREC MOR Glawzekh

172 Jonathan LE_GUILLANT MOR Glawzekh

173 Julien HERVE MOR Glawzekh

174 Pascal LE_NABAT MOR Glawzekh

175 Antoine KACZMAREK MOR Missiriac

176 Frederic MORIA MOR Missiriac

177 Guillaume DREAN MOR Missiriac

178 JeanMarie MORFOUESSE MOR Missiriac

179 Remi BARTEBIN MOR Missiriac

180 Synann RICHARD MOR Missiriac

181 Valentin KACZMAREK MOR Missiriac

182 Yvan RICHARD MOR Missiriac

183 Erwan LE_NAVEAUX MOR Remungol



MASCULINS

N° JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

184 Gregory PAGNEN MOR Remungol

185 Jerome ALLAIN MOR Remungol

186 Julien LE_GAL MOR Remungol

187 Olivier LE_GOFF MOR Remungol

188 Sebastien RENAUD MOR Remungol

189 Fabrice LE_METAYER MOR Sterenn

190 Maxime MERCIER MOR Sterenn

191 Nicolas LE_GALL MOR Sterenn

192 Raphael MERCIER MOR Sterenn

193 Richard BLANC MPY Phoenix

194 Gerald NAUDY MPY Woodpeckers

195 Serge MARIGNAC MPY Woodpeckers

196 Cyril MOREL NPC FCM Halluin

197 Michel TAS NPC FCM Halluin

198 Remi JOOSSEN NPC FCM Halluin

199 Sebastien RORIVE NPC FCM Halluin

200 David THOORIS NPC La cible Bray Dunoise

201 Jessy VILLERS NPC La cible Bray Dunoise

202 Matthieu LECLERCQ NPC La cible Bray Dunoise

203 Michaël LECLERCQ NPC La cible Bray Dunoise

204 Stephane BILLIAU NPC La cible Bray Dunoise

205 Xavier LOBBEDEY NPC La cible Bray Dunoise

206 David BAUDUIN PAR CDT

207 Iain CASH PAR CDT

208 Sylvain BLEROL PAR CDT

209 Jacques LABRE PAR CFM

210 Lionel MARANHAO PAR CFM

211 Sebastien SCHINELLA PAR Dolina

212 Tristan CLARK PAR Dolina

213 Sebastien LE_BUHAN PAR TiTi Boys

214 Anthony CHARMOILLE PIC Wavignies 

215 Pascal ZAGO PIC Wavignies 

216 Valentin ZAGO PIC Wavignies 

217 Christophe GAYRAL TGA Caussad'Arts

218 Fabien LASSERRE TGA Caussad'Arts

219 Ronald AUGUSTIN TGA Caussad'Arts

220 Ted COWMAN TGA Caussad'Arts



MASCULINS

N° JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

221 Tom DENEUVE TGA Caussad'Arts

222 Corentin TREHOUX TGA DartsAgnan

223 Gilles TISIN TGA DartsAgnan

224 Arnaud PETREL TGA Fleches Tordues

225 Christophe OUSSET TGA Fleches Tordues

226 Franck CHOFFEL TGA Fleches Tordues

227 Steven MORRISON TGA Fleches Tordues

228 Thierry AGARD TGA Fleches Tordues

229 Benjamin RAGOUGNEAU VEN Barjadoubles

230 Laurent CASALI VEN Barjadoubles

231 Mathieu BIVAUD VEN Barjadoubles

232 Patrick GODET VEN Barjadoubles

233  Mesland TOMEN VEN BlaBlaDarts

234 Franck OLLIER VEN BlaBlaDarts

235 Frederic AUDOUARD VEN BlaBlaDarts

236 Laurent MOUTEAU VEN BlaBlaDarts

237 Alain POZZOBON VEN Chagnolais

238 Christian BECAUD VEN Chagnolais

239 Dimitri VIGNAULT VEN Chagnolais

240 Jerome RICOU VEN Chagnolais

241 Jose GARNICHAT VOS Acier du Bazar

242 Magno LAGOA VOS Acier du Bazar

243 Marc DELORME VOS Acier du Bazar

244 Mickael BAKOUN VOS Acier du Bazar

245 Pedro LAGOA VOS Acier du Bazar

246 Stephane DA_COSTA VOS Acier du Bazar

247 Alain FAGOT VOS Bull Dogs

248 Benjamin POIROT VOS Bull Dogs

249 Michael ESTEVEZ VOS Bull Dogs

250 Pierre AUNIS VOS Bull Dogs

251 Damien JOLE VOS Dart'iste

252 Frederic GROSJEAN VOS Dart'iste

253 Gildas ROMAIRE VOS Dart'iste

254 Franck SCHWEITZER VOS Darts Médianimonastériens

255 Jorge ANDRADE VOS Darts Médianimonastériens

256 Leo FLEURANT VOS Darts Médianimonastériens

257 Patrick SCHWEITZER VOS Darts Médianimonastériens



MASCULINS

N° JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

258 Sebastien SIMON VOS Darts Médianimonastériens

259 Yannick BROMBERGER VOS Darts Médianimonastériens

260 Gregory DIRAND VOS La Fléchette de Salm

261 Joël FONTOURA VOS La Fléchette de Salm

262 Mickael VEIDT VOS La Fléchette de Salm

263 Yann PARVE VOS La Fléchette de Salm

264 Yoann BELCHUN VOS La Fléchette de Salm

265 Alexandre GUILLOTIN Passeport

266 Anthony MAROT Passeport

267 Antoine RONDINEAU Passeport

268 Brice COLIN Passeport

269 Bryan DAVID Passeport

270 Christophe PRAUD Passeport

271 Cyril MALARD Passeport

272 Erwan LE_GROUYER Passeport

273 Etienne CORBEAU Passeport

274 Frederic TOUZELET Passeport

275 JeanMichel MORNE Passeport

276 Jeremie DESLANDES Passeport

277 Jerome AUGUIN Passeport

278 Jerome COURET Passeport

279 Jeröme KUTHY Passeport

280 Lilian LE_CALVEZ Passeport

281 Loic LE_BOURLOUT Passeport

282 Ludovic GUILLOTIN Passeport

283 Matthew GRANT Passeport

284 Patrick FOUQUEAU Passeport

285 Samuel GIRAUDET Passeport

286 Tom CLEMENT Passeport

287

288

289



FEMININES

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

1 Mathilde LE_GELDON ACA Cat Eyes

2 Mariette GUILLOT ARA Gones

3 Amandine PAILLOT ARA Lyon Darts

4 Emmanuelle SAEZ ARA Oyo Darts

5 Laurence ARNOUX CDA FDL

6 Melanie ARNOUX CDA FDL

7 Colette STEPHANT CDA PDC

8 Clemence IHUELLOU CDA Sable d'Or

9 Nelly BOISNARD CDA Sable d'Or

10 Sandrine BERTHELIN CDA Sable d'Or

11 Valerie PRIGENT FIN Exocet

12 Julie PACAUD LAT ACDC

13 Lolita ABADO LAT Darts'Ouilles

14 Celine MENARD LAT DEAS

15 Emilie CLAVIER LAT DEAS

16 Floriane JOUSSET LAT DEAS

17 Jennifer MENARD LAT DEAS

18 Jessica MENARD LAT DEAS

19 Beatrice BACHELIER LAT ELF

20 Cynthia CHARRIER LAT ELF

21 Amanda LORMEAU LAT Fan'Darts

22 Agathe HELFENBEIN LAT PDS

23 Beatrice PERRAIS LAT PDS

24 Charlotte GAIGNARD MAI Comming Men's

25 Murielle KREUTZER MAI Comming Men's

26 Helène COLLIN MAI PCV

27 Karine PECCATTE MAI PCV

28 Coralie FILLIEUX MAI Zele Fan

29 Sandrine BLASZCZYNSKI MAN Trimaran

30 Christelle DESFORGES MOR Amzer'zo

31 Estelle LE_MOIGNIC MOR Amzer'zo

32 Nelly LE_MOULLEC MOR Amzer'zo

33 Marie BOUFFAUT MOR Bleiz Darts

34 Carole MONPOUX MOR Remungol

35 Cecilia COETMEUR MOR Remungol

36 Celine ERNULT MOR Remungol



FEMININES

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

37 Elise POTVIN MOR Remungol

38 Julia MARTIN_DEMESY MOR Remungol

39 Solenn DESLANDES MOR Remungol

40 Jessica BAILLEUL MPY Phoenix

41 Dorothee LEMAIRE NPC FCM Halluin

42 Aline VILLERS NPC La cible Bray Dunoise

43 Angelique FLAHAUW NPC La cible Bray Dunoise

44 Laeticia BILLAU NPC La cible Bray Dunoise

45 Anne CARRETTE PAR CDT

46 Sasha BAUDUIN PAR CDT

47 Stephanie BAUDUIN PAR CDT

48 Gordana LJUBAVLJEBIC PAR CFM

49 Jennifer MONTAILLE PAR CFM

50 Jocelyne GONORD PAR CFM

51 Beatrice CHARLIAC PAR Dolina

52 Marianne LAMBERT PAR Dolina

53 Elodie VALENTIN PAR TGD

54 Anais BESTANI TGA Caussad'Arts

55 Christelle GAYRAL TGA Caussad'Arts

56 Elodie POURRIE TGA DartsAgnan

57 Fanny HEROGUET TGA DartsAgnan

58 Veronique WEBER TGA DartsAgnan

59 Aurelie LALLIAUD TGA Fleches Tordues

60 Morgane LEMAITRE VEN Barjadoubles

61 Priscilla SAVRY VEN Barjadoubles

62 Nathalie SAINT_MARC VEN BlaBlaDarts

63 Aline TACAIL VOS Bull Dogs

64 Marine COURSIER VOS Bull Dogs

65 Louise GEORGES VOS Dart'iste

66 Sabine VILLEMAIN VOS Dart'iste

67 Violette LOUIS VOS Dart'iste

68 Andrea LORENZINI VOS Darts Medianimonasteriens

69 Aude JULIEN VOS La Flechette de Salm

70 Carole FRISON VOS La Flechette de Salm

71 Angelique DUMONT Passeport

72 Audrey BLANC Passeport

73 Celine MALLARD Passeport



FEMININES

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

74 Lison MARIE Passeport

75 Nadege CHRETIEN Passeport

76 Sandra PRIN_TALON Passeport

77 Stephanie LE_ROY Passeport

78

79

80



VETERANS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

1 Thierry CLAUDIN ACA DOB

2 JeanFrancois LOISEAU ANJ Dart'Mart

3 Sauveur MORANA ANJ Dart'Mart

4 Philippe BRIET ARA Saone River

5 Maryan ARNOUX CDA FDL

6 Patrick FOMEL CDA FDL

7 Gilles ALLETZ CDA Korrigans

8 Gilles BOUEXIERE CDA Korrigans

9 JeanMarc DENIZANE CDA Korrigans

10 Olivier MANIVEL CDA Korrigans

11 Patrick GAUGUET CDA Nessie

12 Bruno ROULIER CDA Sable d'Or

13 Herve LEMONNIER CDA Sable d'Or

14 JeanMarcel LE_HENAFF CDA Sable d'Or

15 Thierry LEMARIE CDA Sable d'Or

16 Yannick DAVARD CDA Sable d'Or

17 Stephane BOURSIER CEN MDC

18 Marc POSTOLLEC FIN Big Godin

19 Didier PRIGENT FIN Exocet

20 Stephan BERTHAUME LAT ACDC

21 ChinSong EAR LAT Dard Goulainais

22 Fabrice CROSSOUARD LAT Dard Goulainais

23 JeanLouis DOUCET LAT Dard Goulainais

24 JeanMarc HATTAT LAT Dard Goulainais

25 Josick HAUTCOEUR LAT Dard Goulainais

26 Philippe COURVASIER LAT Dard Goulainais

27 Yvon PEDEN LAT Dard Goulainais

28 Alain ROCARD LAT Dart Magnac

29 Patrick CHANSON LAT Dart Magnac

30 Philippe FREUCHET LAT Dart Magnac

31 David TRIART LAT Fan'Darts

32 Laurent RIBEYROL LAT Fan'Darts

33 Mariano MARTINEZ LAT Fan'Darts

34 Emmanuel FRADET LAT Montdart's

35 Patrice GUILBEAU LAT Montdart's

36 PierreOlivier REY LAT PDS

37 Philippe AUBERT LAT Retz Bull



VETERANS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

38 Eric BASLE MAI Comming Men's

39 Franck BENOIST MAI Comming Men's

40 Pascal PELTIER MAI Comming Men's

41 Pascal LAMBERT MAI DDB Entrammes

42 Patrice CHARPENTIER MAI DDC Mayenne

43 Joël ROUSSINEAU MAN Flechettes conquérantes

44 Christian LEJEUNE MAN Trimaran

45 Franck GALLAIS MAN Trimaran

46 Marc TURMEL MAN Trimaran

47 Eric LE_CLAINCHE MOR Amzer'zo

48 Eric LE_TUTOUR MOR Amzer'zo

49 Ronan MARZIN MOR Amzer'zo

50 Bernard LE_BLANC MOR Eur Flechen

51 JeanPierre TRICOLE MOR Eur Flechen

52 JeanYves GUILLO MOR Eur Flechen

53 Mikael LE_PENNEC MOR Eur Flechen

54 Marcel OFFRET MOR Remungol

55 Stephane MARTIN MOR Remungol

56 Stephane MARTIN MOR Remungol

57 Francois SOVAGE MOR Sterenn

58 Gilles VIDAL MPY Woodpeckers

59 Alain JOOSSEN NPC FCM Halluin

60 Herve ALLOUCHERIE NPC FCM Halluin

61 Frederic SUCCI NPC La cible Bray Dunoise

62 JeanLuc LECLERCQ NPC La cible Bray Dunoise

63 Stephane ROLLAND PAR CDT

64 Antoine LONGEVIALLE PAR Dolina

65 Daniel LEMOINE PAR Dolina

66 David LESELLIER PAR TGD

67 Alain CARTIER PAR TiTi Boys

68 Denis CADIOU PAR TiTi Boys

69 FrancoisXavier DUCHATEAU PAR TiTi Boys

70 Jacques BRUNEEL PAR TiTi Boys

71 JeanMarc TAVENNEC PAR TiTi Boys

72 Joel CADIOU PAR TiTi Boys

73 Sylvie MAC_CAFFREY PAR TiTi Boys

74 Thierry BLAZEIX PAR TiTi Boys



VETERANS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

75 Philippe DICKENS PIC Cobras

76 Michael CHARMOILLE PIC Wavignies 

77 JeanMarie QUERO TGA Caussad'Arts

78 Michel DENEUVE TGA Caussad'Arts

79 Pascal TREHOUX TGA DartsAgnan

80 Remy RODRIGUES TGA DartsAgnan

81 Thierry FORT TGA Fleches Tordues

82 Jorge GONCALVES VEN Barjadoubles

83 Philippe BOURGERON VEN Chagnolais

84 Pierre PERIE VEN Charente DC

85 Patrick CHARMY VOS Acier du Bazar

86 Frederic LOGEZ VOS Bull Dogs

87 JeanMichel APTEL VOS Dart'iste

88 Joël LOUIS VOS Dart'iste

89 Marcus GUIZ VOS Dart'iste

90 Patrick STCHERBININE VOS Dart'iste

91 Didier LEDUC VOS Darts Médianimonastériens

92 Pascal GUYETAND VOS JOC

93 Pierre BOULET VOS La Fléchette de Salm

94 Carl LAUNAY Passeport

95 JeanMichel JACOLOT Passeport

96 Olivier LE_GOFF Passeport

97 Patrick LEJEUNE Passeport

98 Pedro MESTRE Passeport

99

100



JUNIORS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

1 Shawn DAVID CDA FDL

2 Florian STEPHANT CDA PDC

3 Clemence IHUELLOU CDA Sable d'Or

4 Lolita ABADO LAT Darts'Ouilles

5 Jennifer MENARD LAT DEAS

6 Amanda LORMEAU LAT Fan'Darts

7 Sacha CAVALIN LAT PDS

8 Alan DESFORGES MOR Amzer'zo

9 Esteban LE_MOIGNO MOR Amzer'zo

10 Matheo LE_MOIGNO MOR Amzer'zo

11 Melvin LE_LANNIC MOR Amzer'zo

12 Quentin OFFRET MOR Amzer'zo

13 Synann RICHARD MOR Missiriac

14 Maely DUBOIS MPY Phoenix

15 Sasha BAUDUIN PAR CDT

16 Anthony CHARMOILLE PIC Wavignies 

17 Valentin ZAGO PIC Wavignies 

18 Corentin TREHOUX TGA DartsAgnan

19 Audrey BLANC Passeport

20 Corentin GUILLOTIN Passeport

21 Lucas GUILLOTIN Passeport

22 Theo GUILLOTIN Passeport

23 Tom CLEMENT Passeport

24



DOUBLES

DOUBLETTES COMITE

1 Eric GUILLOIS - Rianaina RATSIMIHAH ACA

2 Nicolas GENOD - Bruno OFFNER ACA

3 Eric BRAMOULLE - Sauveur MORANA ANJ

4 Frederic BERNARD - Bertrand BOISSEAU ANJ

5 Jerome CHAILLOUX - Raphael DE_GRAW ANJ

6 Julien CHEREAU - Romain FESSARD ANJ

7 Nicolas ROULLEAU - Yohann VALLET ANJ

8 Philippe PERRIER - David RADEMAKERS ANJ

9 Theo DE_GRAW - JeanChristophe MIGNOT ANJ

10 Damir BJELIC - Steven RICHES ARA

11 Emmanuelle SAEZ - David TRIQUENEAU ARA

12 Frederic DEVINEAU - Frederic LAROCHE ARA

13 Ludovic COLLARD - Amandine PAILLOT ARA

14 Vincent DUCAT - Rada LIM ARA

15 Andy DAVID - Shawn DAVID CDA

16 Bryan DAVID - Yannick DAVID CDA

17 David AMELINE - Jo CHARTIER CDA

18 Erwan FEYBESSE - Johann LE_BINIGUER CDA

19 Frederic CHEREL - François STEPHANT CDA

20 Gilles BOUEXIERE - Olivier MANIVEL CDA

21 JeanMarcel LE_HENAFF - Stephane LE_HENAFF CDA

22 Julien CARIO - Damien ERHEL CDA

23 Kilian BOUGIS - JeanMarc DENIZANE CDA

24 Maryan ARNOUX - Patrick FOMEL CDA

25 Patrice GUILLOU - Alan LE_MAGUER CDA

26 Sandrine BERTHELIN - Herve LEMONNIER CDA

27 Sebastien DUAULT - Frederic MOENTJENS CDA

28 Yannick DAVARD - Bruno ROULIER CDA

29 Yves HODY - Thierry LEMARIE CDA

30 Benjamin CARBONE - Anthony CHAUSSON CEN

31 Jerome BORDIER - Bruno DELAPORTE CEN

32 Stephane BOURSIER - Frederic RICHARD CEN

33 Sylvain BLANCHARD - Harold BROSSE CEN

34 Carine GRELIER - Fabien LASSERRE FFD

35 Cyril MERCIER - Thibault TRICOLE FFD

36 JeanMarie QUERO - Serge MARIGNAC FFD



DOUBLES

DOUBLETTES COMITE

37 Jeffrey HANOT - Frederic RAYNALD FFD

38 Jesse DELORME - Gwenola TALLE FFD

39 Mathieu BIVAUD  - Wilfried OIRY FFD

40 Morgane LEMAITRE - JeanFrancois LOISEAU FFD

41 Philippe BRIET - Thierry CLAUDIN FFD

42 Stephane CAVALIN - Gerald PAPIN FFD

43 Stephane QUIQUANDON - Brendan MARCHAL FFD

44 Vincent FOURMOND - Christophe GAYRAL FFD

45 JeanHerve GOUEZ - Didier PRIGENT FIN

46 Patrick CREIGNOU - Marc POSTOLLEC FIN

47 Alain LUNEL - Antoine THOMAS LAT

48 Amanda LORMEAU - Eddy LORMEAU LAT

49 Anthony BICHON - Maxime ROUSSEAU LAT

50 Anthony CHENEAU - JeanMarc HATTAT LAT

51 Anthony JOULIN - Patrick SALLAUD LAT

52 Bailo SEGHIER - Larbi SEGHIER LAT

53 Bernard APFEL - Christophe ORSSONEAU LAT

54 ChinSong EAR - Julien TANGUY LAT

55 Cyril BLONDET - Olivier RADENAC LAT

56 Daniel CHANSON - Philippe FREUCHET LAT

57 David GUARINOS - Samuel GUICHON LAT

58 Eddy ABADO - Thomas ABADO LAT

59 Emilie CLAVIER - Lionel TOUZEAU LAT

60 Emmanuel FRADET - PierreOlivier REY LAT

61 Eric FOUBERT - Frederic SIMON LAT

62 Fabrice CROSSOUARD - Yvon PEDEN LAT

63 Giovanni CHEVALIER - Valentin DESILLES LAT

64 Gwendal AUBERT - Philippe AUBERT LAT

65 JeanCharles MENARD - Laurent ROUSSEAU LAT

66 JeanLouis DOUCET - Josick HAUTCOEUR LAT

67 Jerome MICHAUD - Sebastien RABAUD LAT

68 Julien GUIBERT - Catalin RUSU LAT

69 Kevin RIVEREAUD - Jordan THIBAUD LAT

70 Loic FRADET - Wilfried MENORET LAT

71 Luc GUIGNE - Thierry ROBARD LAT

72 Ludovic THEVE - Victor THOMAS LAT

73 Maxence CHEVRON - Philippe ROZEC LAT



DOUBLES

DOUBLETTES COMITE

74 Maxime KLEIN - Mickael KLEIN LAT

75 Nicolas GUINE - Nicolas TAVERNIER LAT

76 Patrice BABU - Damien GUITTENY LAT

77 Patrice GUILBEAU - Hugo MIROTES LAT

78 Patrick CHANSON - Alain ROCARD LAT

79 Philippe COURVASIER - Stephane MOLLE LAT

80 Pierre PAGES - Christophe TERRIEN LAT

81 Sebastien MACE - David TRIART LAT

82 Stephan BERTHAUME - Nicolas MICHAUD LAT

83 Stephane BARTEAU - Jerome GENDRONNEAU LAT

84 Sylvain LE_CAM - Sebastien PEIGNET LAT

85 Thomas LOISY - Eric MARCHAND LAT

86 Christopher DROUARD - Herve MAHIEU MAI

87 Dimitri DELANGLE - Charlotte GAIGNARD MAI

88 Eric ALBERTINO - Raphaël BESNIER MAI

89 Eric BASLE - Sebastien PETITEAU MAI

90 Eric BEZIER - Patrice CHARPENTIER MAI

91 Franck BENOIST - Fabien DECHIPRE MAI

92 Jerome BURON - Romain GUESDON MAI

93 Murielle KREUTZER - Pascal PELTIER MAI

94 Nicolas DUPAILLON - Lorenzo JOUSSE MAI

95 Pascal LAMBERT - Gilles LEGUY MAI

96 Chrisitan LEJEUNE  -  Marc TURMEL MAN

97 Damien NORMAND - François ROUSSINEAU MAN

98 Frederic BOJARSKI  -  Nicolas JOUVENCEL MAN

99 Kevin MIOT - Joël ROUSSINEAU MAN

100 Sandrine BLASZCZYNSKI - Franck GALLAIS MAN

101 Stephane COURCOUX - Christopher MIOT MAN

102 Tony BACROT - Brandon PATISSIER MAN

103  Remi BARTEBIN - Frederic MORIA MOR

104 Alan DESFORGES - Gildas LE_DORZE MOR

105 Bernard LE_BLANC - Mikael LE_PENNEC MOR

106 David DESFORGES - Eric LE_TUTOUR MOR

107 Dominique LE_LOREC - Pascal LE_NABAT MOR

108 Esteban LE_MOIGNO - Yann LE_MOIGNO MOR

109 Frederic LE_DORZE - Mickael TREFOUX MOR

110 Gaetan JOUBIER - Eric LE_CLAINCHE MOR



DOUBLES

DOUBLETTES COMITE

111 Guillaume DREAN - Antoine KACZMAREK MOR

112 Jerome ALLAIN - Marcel OFFRET MOR

113 Julien HERVE - Jonathan LE_GUILLANT MOR

114 Julien LE_GAL - Sebastien RENAUD MOR

115 Loic CARVAL - Ronan MARZIN MOR

116 Marie BOUFFAUT - Stefan LE_PART MOR

117 Maxime MERCIER - Raphael MERCIER MOR

118 Melvin LE_LANNIC - Mickael LE_LANNIC MOR

119 Nicolas LE_GALL - Francois SOVAGE MOR

120 Olivier LE_GOFF - Erwan LE_NAVEAUX MOR

121 Quentin OFFRET - Arthur LE_TUTOUR MOR

122 Stephane MARTIN - Gregory PAGNEN MOR

123 Steven BURNAY - Sebastien SOVAGE MOR

124 Sylvain LE_GUELVOUT - Mickael OFFRET MOR

125 Synann RICHARD - Yvan RICHARD MOR

126 Valentin KACZMAREK - Jean-Marie MORFOUESSE MOR

127 Gerald NAUDY - Gilles VIDAL MPY

128 Richard BLANC - Steven MORRISON MPY

129 Cyril MOREL - Sebastien RORIVE NPC

130 Herve ALLOUCHERIE - Alain JOOSSEN NPC

131 JeanLuc LECLERCQ - Jessy VILLERS NPC

132 Matthieu LECLERCQ - Xavier LOBBEDEY NPC

133 Michaël LECLERCQ - David THOORIS NPC

134 Remi JOOSSEN - Michel TAS NPC

135 Stephane BILLIAU - Frederic SUCCI NPC

136 Antoine LONGEVIALLE - Sebastien SCHINELLA PAR

137 David BAUDUIN - Iain CASH PAR

138 David LESELLIER - Stephane ROLLAND PAR

139 Denis CADIOU - Joel CADIOU PAR

140 Jacques BRUNEEL - Sylvie MAC_CAFFREY PAR

141 Jacques LABRE - Lionel MARANHAO PAR

142 Sebastien LE_BUHAN - JeanMarc TAVENNEC PAR

143 Thierry BLAZEIX - Alain CARTIER PAR

144 Tristan CLARK - Daniel LEMOINE PAR

145 Alexandre GUILLOTIN - Ludovic GUILLOTIN Passeport

146 Angelique DUMONT - David SAEZ Passeport

147 Arnaud IHUELLOU - JeanMichel JACOLOT Passeport



DOUBLES

DOUBLETTES COMITE

148 Carl LAUNAY - Jesse LAUNAY Passeport

149 Christophe LEMARQUIS - Antoine RONDINEAU Passeport

150 Erwan LE_GROUYER - Nicolas SEMEZIS Passeport

151 Jerome AUGUIN - Cyril MALARD Passeport

152 Lilian LE_CALVEZ - Ludovic LE_MAT Passeport

153 Loic LE_BOURLOUT - Celine MALLARD Passeport

154 Patrick FOUQUEAU - Jerome KUTHY Passeport

155 Patrick GAUGUET - Pedro MESTRE Passeport

156 Romuald COEFFIER - Stephanie LE_ROY Passeport

157 Samuel GIRAUDET - Patrick LEJEUNE Passeport

158 Tom CLEMENT - Helène COLLIN Passeport

159 Yohann BILLAULT - Olivier LE_GOFF Passeport

160 Anthony CHARMOILLE - Philippe DICKENS PIC

161 Michael CHARMOILLE - Pascal ZAGO PIC

162 Gilles TISIN - Corentin TREHOUX TGA

163 Michel DENEUVE - Tom DENEUVE TGA

164 Remy RODRIGUES - Pascal TREHOUX TGA

165 Ronald AUGUSTIN - Ted COWMAN TGA

166 Thierry AGARD - Franck CHOFFEL TGA

167 Thierry FORT - Arnaud PETREL TGA

168 Christian BECAUD - Dimitri VIGNAULT VEN

169 Frederic AUDOUARD  -  Franck OLLIER VEN

170 Laurent CASALI - Benjamin RAGOUGNEAU VEN

171 Laurent MOUTEAU  -  Mesland TOMEN VEN

172 Patrick GODET - Jorge GONCALVES VEN

173 Philippe BOURGERON - Alain POZZOBON VEN

174 Alain FAGOT - Benjamin POIROT VOS

175 Franck SCHWEITZER - Patrick SCHWEITZER VOS

176 JeanMichel APTEL - Pascal GUYETAND VOS

177 Joël LOUIS - Gildas ROMAIRE VOS

178 Jorge ANDRADE - Yannick BROMBERGER VOS

179 Jose GARNICHAT - Magno LAGOA VOS

180 Leo FLEURANT - Didier LEDUC VOS

181 Marcus GUIZ - Damien JOLE VOS

182 Michael ESTEVEZ - Frederic GROSJEAN VOS

183 Mickael BAKOUN - Pedro LAGOA VOS

184 Patrick CHARMY - Marc DELORME VOS



DOUBLES

DOUBLETTES COMITE

185 Pierre AUNIS - Frederic LOGEZ VOS

186 Pierre BOULET - Patrick STCHERBININE VOS

187 Stephane DA_COSTA - Sebastien SIMON VOS

188 Yann PARVE - Mickael VEIDT VOS

189 Yoann BELCHUN - Gregory DIRAND VOS

190

191

192

193

194

195



DOUBLES FEMININ

DOUBLETTES COMITE

1 Mariette GUILLOT - Mathilde LE_GELDON ARA

2 Laurence ARNOUX - Nelly BOISNARD CDA

3 Melanie ARNOUX - Colette STEPHANT CDA

4 Angelique FLAHAUW - Elodie VALENTIN FFD

5 Bétarice PERRAIS - Priscilla SAVRY FFD

6 Christelle GAYRAL - Nelly LE_MOULLEC FFD

7 Jocelyne GONORD - Aline VILLERS FFD

8 Karine PECCATTE - Laure SCHWEITZER FFD

9 Louise GEORGES - Nathalie SAINT_MARC FFD

10 Agathe HELFENBEIN - Floriane JOUSSET LAT

11 Béatrice BACHELIER - Cynthia CHARRIER LAT

12 Céline MENARD - Jessica MENARD LAT

13 Jennifer MENARD - Julie PACAUD LAT

14 Lolita ABADO - Mallaury ROSSE LAT

15 Cecilia COETMEUR - Solenn DESLANDES MOR

16 Celine ERNULT - Carole MONPOUX MOR

17 Christelle DESFORGES - Estelle LE_MOIGNIC MOR

18 Julia MARTIN_DEMESY - Elise POTVIN MOR

19 Jessica BAILLEUL - Maely DUBOIS MPY

20 Laeticia BILLAU - Lysiane LECLERCQ NPC

21 Anne CARRETTE - Gordana LJUBAVLJEBIC PAR

22 Beatrice CHARLIAC  - Marianne LAMBERT PAR

23 Sasha BAUDUIN - Stéphanie BAUDUIN PAR

24 Lison MARIE - Jennifer MONTAILLE Passeport

25 Aurelie LALLIAUD - Elodie POURRIE TGA

26 Fanny HEROGUET - Veronique WEBER TGA

27 Carole FRISON - Aude JULIEN VOS

28 Marine COURSIER - Aline TACAIL VOS

29 Violette LOUIS - Sabine VILLEMAIN VOS

30

31

32



JOUEURS CHERCHENT DOUBLE

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

1 Vincent COLOMBAIN ACA Cat Eyes

2 Gilles ALLETZ CDA Korrigans

3 Florian STEPHANT CDA PDC

4 Anthony BAZILLE MAI PCV

5 Matheo LE_MOIGNO MOR Amzer'zo

6 JeanYves GUILLO MOR Eur Flechen

7 Fabrice LE_METAYER MOR Sterenn

8 Sylvain BLEROL PAR CDT

9 FrancoisXavier DUCHATEAU PAR TiTi Boys

10 Anais BESTANI TGA Caussad'Arts

11 Jérome RICOU VEN Chagnolais

12 Andréa LORENZINI VOS Darts Médianimonastériens

13 Joël FONTOURA VOS La Fléchette de Salm

14 Jeremie DESLANDES Passeport

15 Sandra PRIN_TALON Passeport

16


